

100(1)	CLEARING & GRUBBING	HA.	0.40	571,000.00	228,400.00
101(4)A 1	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION,(610MMØ RCPC)	I.M.	8.00	1,342.00	10,736.00
101(4)A 4	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION, (1070MMØ RCPC)	L.M.	6.00	1,790.00	10,740.00
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION(ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH)	CU.M.	398.00	380.00	151,240.00
103(1)A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	228.00	404.00	92,112.00
103(6)A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	106.00	402.00	42,612.00
104(2)A	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW(COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M.	746.00	1,290.00	962,340.00
105(1)A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	1,641.00	34.00	55,794.00
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK.(INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	2,324.00	825.00	1,917,300.00
311(1)C 1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)- 0.23M THK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M.	6,100.00	1,907.00	11,632,700.00
500(1)A 3	PIPE CULVERTS 910 MM DIA., CLASS II RCPC	IN.M	9.00	9,050.00	81,450.00
500(1)A 4	PIPE CULVERTS 1070MM DIA., CLASS II RCPC	IN.M	11.000	9,135.00	100,485.00
502(4)	LINED DITCH CONCRETE COVER (0.90M X 0.50M.X 0.15M.)	EACH	75.00	960.00	72,000.00
505(2)A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A(SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M.	512.000	5,227.00	2,676,224.00
506(1)	STONE MASONRY (HEADWALLS, APRONS,WINGWALLS, PARAPET & LINED CANAL	CU.M.	182.00	3,970.00	722,540.00
605(1)A 1	WARNING SIGNS,(600MM TRIANGLE)	EACH	2.00	14,980.00	29,960.00
605(6)E 2	HAZARD MARKERS(CHEVRON SIGNS), 600 X 800MM	EACH	3.00	17,990.00	53,970.00
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-WHITE	SQ.M.	248.00	638.00	158,224.00